


D'UOZKI."NQH:EQ"!FJUOI?Bbg

=

NECK MACHINE

CHNECKXX

PART

Frame

Arm Assembly
Flange Bearing
Hex Bolt 3/8" x 3
Locknut 3/8"

Tip

Handle Post

Hex Bolt 3/8" x 1 1/4
Seat Post

Hex Bolt 1/4" x 1"
Washer 1/4"

Seat Pad

Head Pad

Hand Grip

Shield

Peg Guard

Fit Hd 1/4" x 3/4"

E

PRONRIO-O N AN -

ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ca
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea

PART No.
ZCHNECKXXX

Z2034075TFM
2041375300
2080375—16
ZPF1FXXXXX

2041375125

2041250100
Z070025Z/P
ZPAD12X120
ZPAD004X08
Z089100GRP
2088252048
Z803PEGGRD
206542575ST



